
$5.4M Override Assessed Value
Current Estimated 

RO Tax Bill

Proposed 

Estimated RO 

Tax Bill

Annual Tax Bill 

Impact

Quarterly Tax 

Bill Impact

Monthly Tax 

Bill Impact

Daily Tax Bill 

Impact

Debt Exclusion 

$1.4M

250,000 $2,850.00 $2,982.50 $132.50 $33.13 $11.04 $0.36 $35.00

350,000 $3,990.00 $4,175.50 $185.50 $46.38 $15.46 $0.51 $49.00

450,000 $5,130.00 $5,368.50 $238.50 $59.63 $19.88 $0.65 $63.00

550,000 $6,270.00 $6,561.50 $291.50 $72.88 $24.29 $0.80 $77.00

650,000 $7,410.00 $7,754.50 $344.50 $86.13 $28.71 $0.94 $91.00

FY26 Avg SF Value 666,000 $7,592.40 $7,945.38 $352.98 $88.25 $29.42 $0.97 $93.24

750,000 $8,550.00 $8,947.50 $397.50 $99.38 $33.13 $1.09 $105.00

850,000 $9,690.00 $10,140.50 $450.50 $112.63 $37.54 $1.23 $119.00

950,000 $10,830.00 $11,333.50 $503.50 $125.88 $41.96 $1.38 $133.00

1,050,000 $11,970.00 $12,526.50 $556.50 $139.13 $46.38 $1.52 $147.00

1,150,000 $13,110.00 $13,719.50 $609.50 $152.38 $50.79 $1.67 $161.00

1,250,000 $14,250.00 $14,912.50 $662.50 $165.63 $55.21 $1.82 $175.00

1,350,000 $15,390.00 $16,105.50 $715.50 $178.88 $59.63 $1.96 $189.00

1,450,000 $16,530.00 $17,298.50 $768.50 $192.13 $64.04 $2.11 $203.00

1,550,000 $17,670.00 $18,491.50 $821.50 $205.38 $68.46 $2.25 $217.00

$8.2M Override Assessed Value
Current Estimated 

RO Tax Bill

Proposed 

Estimated RO 

Tax Bill

Annual Tax Bill 

Impact

Quarterly Tax 

Bill Impact

Monthly Tax 

Bill Impact

Daily Tax Bill 

Impact

Debt Exclusion 

$1.4M

250,000 $2,850.00 $3,050.00 $200.00 $50.00 $16.67 $0.55 $35.00

350,000 $3,990.00 $4,270.00 $280.00 $70.00 $23.33 $0.77 $49.00

450,000 $5,130.00 $5,490.00 $360.00 $90.00 $30.00 $0.99 $63.00

550,000 $6,270.00 $6,710.00 $440.00 $110.00 $36.67 $1.21 $77.00

650,000 $7,410.00 $7,930.00 $520.00 $130.00 $43.33 $1.42 $91.00

FY26 Avg SF Value 666,000 $7,592.40 $8,125.20 $532.80 $133.20 $44.40 $1.46 $93.24

750,000 $8,550.00 $9,150.00 $600.00 $150.00 $50.00 $1.64 $105.00

850,000 $9,690.00 $10,370.00 $680.00 $170.00 $56.67 $1.86 $119.00

950,000 $10,830.00 $11,590.00 $760.00 $190.00 $63.33 $2.08 $133.00

1,050,000 $11,970.00 $12,810.00 $840.00 $210.00 $70.00 $2.30 $147.00

1,150,000 $13,110.00 $14,030.00 $920.00 $230.00 $76.67 $2.52 $161.00

1,250,000 $14,250.00 $15,250.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $83.33 $2.74 $175.00

1,350,000 $15,390.00 $16,470.00 $1,080.00 $270.00 $90.00 $2.96 $189.00

1,450,000 $16,530.00 $17,690.00 $1,160.00 $290.00 $96.67 $3.18 $203.00

1,550,000 $17,670.00 $18,910.00 $1,240.00 $310.00 $103.33 $3.40 $217.00

CONDOMINIUM SINGLE FAMILY TWO FAMILY THREE FAMILY

Average Value FY26 $449,000.00 $666,000.00 $861,000.00 $991,000.00

53 per 1000 Impact of $5.4M To Annual Tax Bill $237.97 $352.98 $456.33 $525.23

80 per 1000 Impact of $8.2M To Annual Tax Bill $359.20 $532.80 $688.80 $792.80

14 per 1000 Impact of $1.4M Debt Ex to Tax Bill $62.86 $93.24 $120.54 $138.74


